
Mornington Peninsula 50M Bench Rest Prize Meeting:26th Feb 2006
Surname Name Club Grade Sub 10 20 Total 30 40 Total 50 60 Total Total
MULCAHY ERNIE SHEPPARTON A V 98 99 197 98 99 197 96 98 194 588
BEER KEVIN HAZELWOOD A V 96 97 193 96 99 195 99 97 196 584

PIERCE SHAUN KYABRAM B S 100 98 198 100 100 200 100 100 200 598
ANDERSON VIN KYABRAM B S 100 100 200 100 99 199 100 99 199 598
HANIGAN JOHN NORTHCOTE B V 99 98 197 100 100 200 99 99 198 595
ELSMORE TONY CAMBERWELL B S 97 97 194 99 100 199 97 100 197 590
ROMANOFF DEAN FRANKSTON B S 95 100 195 97 100 197 97 98 195 587
MORRISS KEN FRANKSTON B S 96 99 195 99 98 197 94 100 194 586
VONZUMHOF KLAUS FRANKSTON B S 94 96 190 98 100 198 99 98 197 585
MORGAN PADDY FRANKSTON B S 92 92 184 98 97 195 97 95 192 571
MCLAREN SUE FRANKSTON B S 96 84 180 95 95 190 91 94 185 555

ELSMORE SAM CAMBERWELL C SJ 96 99 195 99 97 196 99 98 197 588
HOMEWOOD DAVID LANCEFIELD C V 97 97 194 98 95 193 100 99 199 586
WEARNE COLIN GOLDEN CITY C V 97 94 191 99 96 195 99 99 198 584
MILTON IAN CAMBERWELL C S 94 95 189 98 96 194 98 98 196 579
McKAY PETER FRANKSTON C V 89 96 185 97 93 190 96 96 192 567

MORGAN PADDY FRANKSTON D SJ 97 98 195 98 97 195 100 100 200 590
VONZUMHOF AMY FRANKSTON D SJ 91 91 182 99 96 195 95 97 192 569



Mornington Peninsula 50M Bench Rest Prize Meeting:26th Feb 2006
Pos Surname Name Club Grade Sub 10 20 Total 30 40 Total 50 60 Total Total

1 PIERCE SHAUN KYABRAM B S 100 98 198 100 100 200 100 100 200 598
2 ANDERSON VIN KYABRAM B S 100 100 200 100 99 199 100 99 199 598
3 HANIGAN JOHN NORTHCOTE B V 99 98 197 100 100 200 99 99 198 595
4 ELSMORE TONY CAMBERWELL B S 97 97 194 99 100 199 97 100 197 590
5 MORGAN PADDY FRANKSTON D SJ 97 98 195 98 97 195 100 100 200 590
6 MULCAHY ERNIE SHEPPARTON A V 98 99 197 98 99 197 96 98 194 588
7 ELSMORE SAM CAMBERWELL C SJ 96 99 195 99 97 196 99 98 197 588
8 ROMANOFF DEAN FRANKSTON B S 95 100 195 97 100 197 97 98 195 587
9 MORRISS KEN FRANKSTON B S 96 99 195 99 98 197 94 100 194 586
10 HOMEWOOD DAVID LANCEFIELD C V 97 97 194 98 95 193 100 99 199 586
11 VONZUMHOF KLAUS FRANKSTON B S 94 96 190 98 100 198 99 98 197 585
12 WEARNE COLIN GOLDEN CITY C V 97 94 191 99 96 195 99 99 198 584
13 BEER KEVIN HAZELWOOD A V 96 97 193 96 99 195 99 97 196 584
14 MILTON IAN CAMBERWELL C S 94 95 189 98 96 194 98 98 196 579
15 MORGAN PADDY FRANKSTON B S 92 92 184 98 97 195 97 95 192 571
16 VONZUMHOF AMY FRANKSTON D SJ 91 91 182 99 96 195 95 97 192 569
17 McKAY PETER FRANKSTON C V 89 96 185 97 93 190 96 96 192 567
18 MCLAREN SUE FRANKSTON B S 96 84 180 95 95 190 91 94 185 555



Mornington Peninsula 50M Prone Prize Meeting: 26th Feb 2006
Surname Name Club Grade Sub 10 20 Total 30 40 Total 50 60 Total Total
YOUNG MICK FRANKSTON B S 99 99 198 97 95 192 97 97 194 584
MACKENZIE JOHN FAIRFIELD B S 94 99 193 97 95 192 97 99 196 581
GOOD DARREN FRANKSTON B S 94 98 192 100 98 198 95 94 189 579
ROMANOFF DEAN FRANKSTON B S 97 96 193 97 96 193 94 98 192 578
MEAGER SHERRYN FRANKSTON B S 98 97 195 97 96 193 97 92 189 577

ANDERSON VIN KYABRAM C S 93 95 188 97 97 194 97 94 191 573
HOMEWOOD DAVID LANCEFIELD C V 96 95 191 97 96 193 94 93 187 571
VON ZUM HOF KLAUS FRANKSTON C S 95 95 190 93 98 191 95 93 188 569
MUSGRAVE LINDSAY LANCEFIELD C S 94 96 190 91 93 184 97 93 190 564
MILTON IAN CAMBERWELL C S 94 92 186 93 94 187 89 90 179 552

ELSMORE SAM CAMBERWELL D SJ 96 93 189 91 94 185 94 95 189 563
MCKAY PETER FRANKSTON D V 90 91 181 92 88 180 92 92 184 545
ELLIOT FRANK MORNINGTON D V 88 88 176 90 97 187 89 85 174 537
HOMEWOOD KAREN LANCEFIELD D S 89 84 173 96 88 184 79 89 168 525
ELSMORE TONY CAMBERWELL D S 84 83 167 93 87 180 88 82 170 517



Mornington Peninsula 50M Prone Prize Meeting: 26th Feb 2006
Pos Surname Name Club Grade Sub 10 20 Total 30 40 Total 50 60 Total Total

1 YOUNG MICK FRANKSTON B S 99 99 198 97 95 192 97 97 194 584
2 MACKENZIE JOHN FAIRFIELD B S 94 99 193 97 95 192 97 99 196 581
3 GOOD DARREN FRANKSTON B S 94 98 192 100 98 198 95 94 189 579
4 ROMANOFF DEAN FRANKSTON B S 97 96 193 97 96 193 94 98 192 578
5 MEAGER SHERRYN FRANKSTON B S 98 97 195 97 96 193 97 92 189 577
6 ANDERSON VIN KYABRAM C S 93 95 188 97 97 194 97 94 191 573
7 HOMEWOOD DAVID LANCEFIELD C V 96 95 191 97 96 193 94 93 187 571
8 VON ZUM HOF KLAUS FRANKSTON C S 95 95 190 93 98 191 95 93 188 569
9 MUSGRAVE LINDSAY LANCEFIELD C S 94 96 190 91 93 184 97 93 190 564
10 ELSMORE SAM CAMBERWELL D SJ 96 93 189 91 94 185 94 95 189 563
11 MILTON IAN CAMBERWELL C S 94 92 186 93 94 187 89 90 179 552
12 MCKAY PETER FRANKSTON D V 90 91 181 92 88 180 92 92 184 545
13 ELLIOT FRANK MORNINGTON D V 88 88 176 90 97 187 89 85 174 537
14 HOMEWOOD KAREN LANCEFIELD D S 89 84 173 96 88 184 79 89 168 525
15 ELSMORE TONY CAMBERWELL D S 84 83 167 93 87 180 88 82 170 517


